YK848 BK

Tilt adjustment
Quantity per pack
Castor wheels
Ergonomic design
Backrest type

Seat colour
Backrest colour
Frame colour
Frame material
Armrest

Armrest type
Adjustable armrest
Headrest
Adjustable headrest
Adjustable backrest
Number of wheels
Seat width

Product type

Angle of rotation
Seat height (min)
Seat height (max)
Base colour
Footrest

Package height

Activejet.

Yes

1 pc(s)

Yes

Yes

Mesh backrest
Black

Black

Black

Metal

Yes

Hard armrest
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

5 wheel(s)
53 cm
Swivel chair
360°

46 cm

56 cm
Silver

Yes

650 mm



Seat type

Frame colour
Seat material
Backrest material
Base material
Gas lift class
Footrest colour
Seat mechanism
Tilt angle range
Seat depth
Package width
Package depth
Backrest width
Backrest height
Width of headrest
Height (min)
Height (max)
Base diameter

EAN

Mesh seat
Silver

Mesh

Mesh

Steel

3

Black
Multifunction tilt
0 -155°

52 cm

670 mm

375 mm
51.5cm
62,5cm

29 cm

101 cm

111 cm

64 cm
5901443391562



	YK848 BK

